
CASC NV 50m Club Championships 2018

Session - 1
at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 200m IM                 
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  4:11.62 125  1:02.48 -  3:19.16
 Grace HILLIS (07) Corby DQ T     
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  2:47.26 428    38.96  1:23.07  2:11.08
3. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby  3:04.64 318    42.52  1:26.46  2:26.18
5. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:14.16 274    43.78  1:32.81  2:32.40
8. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby  3:28.36 221    53.92  1:46.32  2:45.41
10. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby  3:32.21 209    53.38  1:43.82  2:44.78
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
2. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  3:00.44 341    36.84  1:24.56  2:20.05
4. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  3:17.59 260    45.73  1:34.08  2:34.88
5. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby  4:00.16 144    56.79  1:55.18  3:03.50
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby  2:47.26 428    38.96  1:23.07  2:11.08
5. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby  3:00.44 341    36.84  1:24.56  2:20.05
6. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby  3:04.64 318    42.52  1:26.46  2:26.18
9. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby  3:14.16 274    43.78  1:32.81  2:32.40
11. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby  3:17.59 260    45.73  1:34.08  2:34.88
13. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby  3:28.36 221    53.92  1:46.32  2:45.41
15. Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby  3:32.21 209    53.38  1:43.82  2:44.78
17. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby  4:00.16 144    56.79  1:55.18  3:03.50
18. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  4:11.62 125  1:02.48 -  3:19.16
 Grace HILLIS (07) Corby DQ T     

EVENT 2 Boys Open 200m IM                  
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  2:46.32 322    35.92  1:19.04  2:10.84
2. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  2:54.35 279    38.29  1:23.09  2:13.59
3. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  3:06.01 230    43.90  1:30.77  2:28.16
4. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  3:09.24 218    43.72  1:32.94  2:29.02
6. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby  3:39.37 140 -  1:44.11  2:54.64
 Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  2:27.25 464    29.49  1:06.76  1:53.19
2. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  2:44.24 334    37.00  1:21.62  2:07.61
4. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:47.15 317    38.53  1:21.45  2:08.50
5. Jacob HAY (04) Corby  2:54.85 277    39.45  1:25.53  2:17.91
6. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby  2:55.03 276    40.01  1:26.49  2:18.82
 Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  2:32.35 418    30.56  1:09.94  1:59.85
3. Josh HEY (02) Corby  2:39.52 364    31.42  1:14.59  2:05.23
4. martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby  3:16.89 194    37.98  1:26.25  2:29.11
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:21.78 519    28.94  1:06.86  1:49.46
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 100 150
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby  2:21.78 519    28.94  1:06.86  1:49.46
2. Archie EVANS (04) Corby  2:27.25 464    29.49  1:06.76  1:53.19
4. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby  2:32.35 418    30.56  1:09.94  1:59.85
5. Josh HEY (02) Corby  2:39.52 364    31.42  1:14.59  2:05.23
6. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby  2:44.24 334    37.00  1:21.62  2:07.61
8. Sam COOKE (06) Corby  2:46.32 322    35.92  1:19.04  2:10.84
9. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby  2:47.15 317    38.53  1:21.45  2:08.50
10. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby  2:54.35 279    38.29  1:23.09  2:13.59
11. Jacob HAY (04) Corby  2:54.85 277    39.45  1:25.53  2:17.91
12. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby  2:55.03 276    40.01  1:26.49  2:18.82
13. Finn WHITE (05) Corby  3:06.01 230    43.90  1:30.77  2:28.16
15. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby  3:09.24 218    43.72  1:32.94  2:29.02
17. martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby  3:16.89 194    37.98  1:26.25  2:29.11
20. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby  3:39.37 140 -  1:44.11  2:54.64
 Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby DNC
 Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby DNC

EVENT 3 Girls Open 50m Freestyle           



10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
2. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    38.08 240
4. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    40.13 205
7. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    41.00 192
8. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    42.29 175
11. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby    46.26 133
12. Holly SMITH (07) Corby    46.49 131
14. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby    47.50 123
15. Edith BROAD (09) Corby    48.58 115
18. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby    57.99 68
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    31.14 439
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    31.49 424
3. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    32.47 387
6. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    33.69 346
7. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby    33.72 345
8. Violet BAKER (07) Corby    34.86 313
10. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    35.57 294
12. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    36.51 272
13. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby    36.61 270
14. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby    36.82 265
15. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby    37.48 251
17. Niamh COPAS (07) Corby    39.03 223
18. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    39.73 211
 Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby DNC
 Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    29.95 493
3. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    30.87 450
4. Anna BEATON (03) Corby    31.60 420
5. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    31.87 409
6. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby    32.44 388
10. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    33.57 350
11. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    33.70 346
12. Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby    33.84 342
14. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    34.58 320
15. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby    36.66 269
16. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby    42.92 167
17. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    43.50 161
 Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby DNC
 Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    29.95 493
2. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby    34.85 313
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    29.95 493
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    29.95 493
5. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    30.87 450
6. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    31.14 439
7. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    31.49 424
8. Anna BEATON (03) Corby    31.60 420
9. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    31.87 409
10. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby    32.44 388
12. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    32.47 387
16. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    33.57 350
18. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    33.69 346
19. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    33.70 346
20. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby    33.72 345
21. Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby    33.84 342
23. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    34.58 320
24. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby    34.85 313
25. Violet BAKER (07) Corby    34.86 313
28. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    35.57 294
30. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    36.51 272
31. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby    36.61 270
32. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby    36.66 269
33. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby    36.82 265
34. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby    37.48 251
36. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    38.08 240
37. Niamh COPAS (07) Corby    39.03 223
39. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    39.73 211
40. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    40.13 205
43. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    41.00 192
45. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    42.29 175
46. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby    42.92 167
48. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    43.50 161
51. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby    46.26 133
52. Holly SMITH (07) Corby    46.49 131
54. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby    47.50 123
55. Edith BROAD (09) Corby    48.58 115
58. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby    57.99 68
 Kathryn WILSON (04) Corby DNC
 Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby DNC
 Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby DNC
 Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby DNC



EVENT 4 Boys Open 50m Freestyle            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    35.32 207
4. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    41.90 124
6. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby    44.44 104
7. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    44.77 101
9. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby    45.75 95
10. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby    46.67 89
11. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby    48.25 81
14. Lewis MASON (07) Corby    49.13 77
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby    31.47 293
2. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    33.14 251
3. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    34.74 218
5. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    34.97 213
6. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby    35.17 210
7. Roman PARKER (05) Corby    36.18 193
8. Thomas HILL (07) Corby    36.50 188
9. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby    36.85 182
11. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    41.84 124
 Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    26.31 501
5. Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby    30.60 319
6. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    30.76 314
7. Jacob HAY (04) Corby    31.78 284
8. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    32.31 271
10. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby    33.11 251
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    27.03 462
3. Josh HEY (02) Corby    27.75 427
4. martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby    34.77 217
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    25.88 527
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    25.88 527
3. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    26.31 501
4. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    27.03 462
5. Josh HEY (02) Corby    27.75 427
9. Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby    30.60 319
10. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    30.76 314
11. Sam COOKE (06) Corby    31.47 293
12. Jacob HAY (04) Corby    31.78 284
13. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    32.31 271
15. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby    33.11 251
16. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    33.14 251
18. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    34.74 218
19. martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby    34.77 217
21. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    34.97 213
22. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby    35.17 210
23. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    35.32 207
24. Roman PARKER (05) Corby    36.18 193
25. Thomas HILL (07) Corby    36.50 188
26. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby    36.85 182
30. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    41.84 124
31. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    41.90 124
33. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby    44.44 104
34. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    44.77 101
36. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby    45.75 95
37. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby    46.67 89
38. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby    48.25 81
41. Lewis MASON (07) Corby    49.13 77
 Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby DNC

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke        
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
4. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    52.41 177
6. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    55.25 151
8. Holly SMITH (07) Corby  1:01.18 111
9. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  1:02.80 103
10. Edith BROAD (09) Corby  1:04.38 96
11. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  1:07.04 85
12. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby  1:10.01 74
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    40.22 393
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    42.45 334
3. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    43.74 306
7. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    47.84 233
8. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    51.20 190
9. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    51.39 188
10. Niamh COPAS (07) Corby    51.98 182
11. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby    51.99 182





12. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby    52.62 175
13. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby    53.23 169
15. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby    54.18 161
 Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby DNC
 Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby    41.14 367
5. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby    47.40 240
6. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    50.68 196
7. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    50.72 196
8. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    57.39 135
9. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby  1:03.61 99
 Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby    42.43 335
2. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby    48.46 225
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    40.22 393
2. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby    41.14 367
3. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby    42.43 335
4. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    42.45 334
5. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    43.74 306
12. Josie ALLOTT (05) Corby    47.40 240
13. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    47.84 233
14. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby    48.46 225
16. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    50.68 196
17. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    50.72 196
20. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    51.20 190
22. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    51.39 188
23. Niamh COPAS (07) Corby    51.98 182
24. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby    51.99 182
25. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    52.41 177
26. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby    52.62 175
28. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby    53.23 169
30. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby    54.18 161
31. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    55.25 151
34. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    57.39 135
35. Holly SMITH (07) Corby  1:01.18 111
36. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby  1:02.80 103
37. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby  1:03.61 99
38. Edith BROAD (09) Corby  1:04.38 96
39. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby  1:07.04 85
40. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby  1:10.01 74
 Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby DNC
 Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby DNC
 Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby DNC

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke         
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    47.66 161
3. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    52.50 120
6. Aryan NATH (09) Corby    59.26 83
7. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby  1:02.02 73
9. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby  1:03.07 69
10. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby  1:03.60 67
13. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby  1:09.96 51
14. Lewis MASON (07) Corby  1:14.99 41
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby    45.70 183
2. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    46.45 174
3. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby    47.00 168
4. Roman PARKER (05) Corby    49.43 144
5. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    49.76 141
6. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    49.93 140
8. Thomas HILL (07) Corby    54.51 107
9. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby    58.01 89
10. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    59.78 81
 Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    37.88 321
3. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    39.50 283
5. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    41.47 245
7. Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby    43.41 213
8. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby    44.44 199
10. Jacob HAY (04) Corby    46.32 175
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Caleb  O'BRIEN (01) Corby    32.58 505
2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    35.10 404
3. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby    41.51 244



Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Caleb  O'BRIEN (01) Corby    32.58 505
2. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    35.10 404
3. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    37.88 321
5. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    39.50 283
7. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    41.47 245
8. Gary THOMAS (71) Corby    41.51 244
10. Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby    43.41 213
11. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby    44.44 199
12. Sam COOKE (06) Corby    45.70 183
14. Jacob HAY (04) Corby    46.32 175
15. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    46.45 174
16. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby    47.00 168
18. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    47.66 161
19. Roman PARKER (05) Corby    49.43 144
20. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    49.76 141
21. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    49.93 140
24. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    52.50 120
26. Thomas HILL (07) Corby    54.51 107
28. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby    58.01 89
29. Aryan NATH (09) Corby    59.26 83
30. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    59.78 81
32. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby  1:02.02 73
34. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby  1:03.07 69
35. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby  1:03.60 67
38. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby  1:09.96 51
39. Lewis MASON (07) Corby  1:14.99 41
 Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby DNC

EVENT 7 Girls Open 50m Butterfly           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    47.49 136
3. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    54.60 89
4. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    58.80 71
6. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    59.76 68
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    34.47 355
2. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    34.87 343
3. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    36.65 296
5. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    37.62 273
7. Violet BAKER (07) Corby    41.07 210
8. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    42.71 187
9. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    45.13 158
13. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby    49.54 119
14. Niamh COPAS (07) Corby    50.23 115
16. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby    55.51 85
 Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby DNC
 Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    34.72 348
4. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    35.90 315
5. Anna BEATON (03) Corby    36.00 312
7. Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby    38.93 247
8. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    39.47 237
9. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    39.98 228
10. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    44.85 161
11. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby  1:00.12 67
12. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby  1:01.16 63
 Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby    47.16 139
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Charlotte LUND (05) Corby    34.47 355
2. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    34.72 348
4. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    34.87 343
7. Izzy SMITH (05) Corby    35.90 315
8. Anna BEATON (03) Corby    36.00 312
9. Elise RICHARDS (05) Corby    36.65 296
11. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    37.62 273
13. Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby    38.93 247
14. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    39.47 237
16. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    39.98 228
17. Violet BAKER (07) Corby    41.07 210
18. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    42.71 187
19. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    44.85 161
20. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    45.13 158
23. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby    47.16 139
24. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    47.49 136
26. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby    49.54 119
27. Niamh COPAS (07) Corby    50.23 115
30. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    54.60 89
31. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby    55.51 85
32. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby    58.80 71
34. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    59.76 68



35. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby  1:00.12 67
36. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby  1:01.16 63
 Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby DNC
 Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby DNC
 Malak SAAD-ZAGHLOUL (05) Corby DNC

EVENT 8 Boys Open 50m Butterfly            
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    50.75 86
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby    34.21 281
2. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby    36.69 228
3. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    41.04 163
4. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    42.01 152
6. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    46.84 109
7. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby    49.72 91
 Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    28.26 500
4. Jacob HAY (04) Corby    36.63 229
6. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    37.67 211
7. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    38.14 203
8. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby    38.87 192
 Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    27.34 552
3. Josh HEY (02) Corby    30.85 384
4. martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby    38.51 197
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    27.31 554
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby    27.31 554
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    27.34 552
3. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    28.26 500
5. Josh HEY (02) Corby    30.85 384
8. Sam COOKE (06) Corby    34.21 281
9. Jacob HAY (04) Corby    36.63 229
10. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby    36.69 228
12. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    37.67 211
13. Robert TAYLOR (05) Corby    38.14 203
14. martin ZELINSKY (02) Corby    38.51 197
15. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby    38.87 192
16. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    41.04 163
17. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    42.01 152
20. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    46.84 109
21. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby    49.72 91
22. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    50.75 86
 Miles STARBUCK (06) Corby DNC
 Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby DNC

EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Backstroke          
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
2. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    47.63 183
3. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    47.71 182
9. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    50.88 150
11. Holly SMITH (07) Corby    52.07 140
12. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby    53.63 128
16. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby    57.88 102
17. Edith BROAD (09) Corby    57.98 101
18. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby  1:06.58 67
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
2. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    39.12 330
3. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby    40.38 300
5. Violet BAKER (07) Corby    41.34 280
6. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    42.42 259
7. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    43.17 246
8. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby    43.20 245
10. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby    43.82 235
11. Niamh COPAS (07) Corby    46.18 201
11. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    46.18 201
13. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby    47.83 181
 Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby DNC
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    35.94 426
2. Anna BEATON (03) Corby    36.47 408
4. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    38.83 338
5. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    39.26 327
6. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby    39.69 316
8. Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby    39.82 313
10. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    41.86 270



11. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    43.41 242
12. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    49.45 163
13. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby    51.62 144
 Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby DNC
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    35.77 432
2. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby    39.33 325
3. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby    43.63 238
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
2. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    35.77 432
3. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    35.94 426
4. Anna BEATON (03) Corby    36.47 408
6. Aimee GREY (04) Corby    38.83 338
8. Elise KENDALL (06) Corby    39.12 330
9. Grace NORMAN (04) Corby    39.26 327
10. Amelia SMITH (01) Corby    39.33 325
11. Macy MUNTON (05) Corby    39.69 316
13. Isabelle WYNN (03) Corby    39.82 313
15. NYAH COTTON (06) Corby    40.38 300
18. Violet BAKER (07) Corby    41.34 280
19. Sophie ELLIOT (04) Corby    41.86 270
20. Ellie LATTA (05) Corby    42.42 259
21. Sophia WIFFEN (05) Corby    43.17 246
22. Charlotte CULLEN (06) Corby    43.20 245
23. Linda DOJAVOVA (05) Corby    43.41 242
25. Lauren EDDEN (03) Corby    43.63 238
26. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby    43.82 235
27. Niamh COPAS (07) Corby    46.18 201
27. Mya SMITH (06) Corby    46.18 201
29. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    47.63 183
30. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby    47.71 182
31. Karolina LEGACINSKAITE(07) Corby    47.83 181
35. Harriett BROAD (04) Corby    49.45 163
39. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE(09) Corby    50.88 150
41. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby    51.62 144
42. Holly SMITH (07) Corby    52.07 140
43. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby    53.63 128
48. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby    57.88 102
49. Edith BROAD (09) Corby    57.98 101
50. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby  1:06.58 67
 Rhiannon DUNKLEY (07) Corby DNC
 Rachael BEEZER (04) Corby DNC

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Backstroke           
10 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    45.05 151
5. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    53.46 90
6. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby    53.94 88
7. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    54.08 87
8. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby    54.69 84
9. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby    55.18 82
12. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby  1:01.16 60
11/12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Sam COOKE (06) Corby    37.19 270
2. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    40.57 208
3. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    40.80 204
4. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    40.99 201
5. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby    41.16 199
7. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby    44.29 159
8. Thomas HILL (07) Corby    45.62 146
9. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    47.09 133
13/14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    30.11 508
4. Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby    34.96 325
5. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    35.15 319
7. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby    38.78 238
8. Jacob HAY (04) Corby    40.72 205
15/16 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
2. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    32.44 406
17 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
 Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
2. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    30.11 508
3. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    32.44 406
6. Layton  THOMAS (04) Corby    34.96 325
7. Jack BAMFORD (04) Corby    35.15 319
9. Sam COOKE (06) Corby    37.19 270
10. JAKE COTTON (04) Corby    38.78 238
11. Rowan BEATON (06) Corby    40.57 208
12. Jacob HAY (04) Corby    40.72 205
13. Oakley SYKES (06) Corby    40.80 204
14. Finn WHITE (05) Corby    40.99 201



16. Jake ARMSTRONG (05) Corby    41.16 199
19. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ(07) Corby    44.29 159
20. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    45.05 151
21. Thomas HILL (07) Corby    45.62 146
22. Angelo KOSZELNY (06) Corby    47.09 133
27. Thomas KELLY (07) Corby    53.46 90
28. Oliver HORNE (09) Corby    53.94 88
29. Theodore GARWE (08) Corby    54.08 87
30. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby    54.69 84
31. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby    55.18 82
34. Archie MCHARG (08) Corby  1:01.16 60
 Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby DNC

EVENT 11 Corby Girls 50m H/Capp Free        
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Keeley Rose RICHARDS (05) Corby    37.46 252
2. Martha BAMFORD (08) Corby    37.69 247
3. Libby EVANS (05) Corby    38.83 226
4. Leona ATKINS (02) Corby    39.05 222

EVENT 12 Corby Boys 50m H/Capp Free         
Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Oliver ROWLANDS (07) Corby    34.41 224
2. Sam COOKE (06) Corby    34.98 213
3. David GILLESPIE (03) Corby    35.13 210
4. Archie EVANS (04) Corby    36.29 191
 Louis MITCHELL (01) Corby DNC

EVENT 13 NV Girls 50m H/Capp Free           
EVENT 14 NV Boys 50m H/Capp Free            
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